## Central Count Personnel November 5, 2024 General Election

Discuss, consider and/or take action to approve Roxzine Stinson, in her capacity as Elections Administrator, as the Central Counting Station Manager, Karyn Cruz as the Tabulation Supervisor, Kristen Phelps as the Assistant Tabulation Supervisor, Beth Bender as the Presiding Judge and Nellie Hopson as the Alternate Judge for the November 5, 2024, General Election Central Count Station pursuant to Texas Election Code Section 127 Supchapter A, Establishment and Organization of Central Counting Station. (127.002, 127.003, 127.004, 32.002 and 127.005.)